
Facility Address

ABC Early Childhood Learning Center 3998 Dry Ridge Rd

All About Kids 5779 Filview Cir

All About Kids 11210 Montgomery Road

Anderson High School 7560 Forest Road

Arden Court of Kenwood 4580 E. Galbriath Rd

Artis Senior Living of Bridgetown 5799 Bridgetown Rd

Auntie Annes 9713 Colerain Ave

Ayer Elementary 8471 Forest Rd

Aynie's Catering 10750 Montgomery Rd

Back 2 The Dipper 6918 Plainfield Rd

BAPS Cincinnati 1 BAPs Dr

Beth O'Leary Catering 3438 Church St

Blue Ash Educational Building 10149 Kenwood Rd

Blue Ash Elementary 9541 Plainfield Rd

C.O. Harrison School Cafeteria 585 Neeb Rd

Café at Harpers Point Concession 8675 E. Kemper Rd

Café at the Point/Third Serve Pub 8675 E. Kemper Rd

Cakes and Pasteries By George 3674 Muddy Creek Road

Carriage Court Kenwood 4650 E. Galbraith Rd

Castle Skateland 980 Loveland Madeira Rd

Chick-fil-A Kenwood 7875 Kenwood Rd

Chipotle 7875 Montgomery Rd

Club at Harpers Point Cabana 8675 E. Kemper Rd

Colerain Elementary 4850 Poole Rd

Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd

Covedale Elementary 5130 Sidney Rd

Creations By Melody, Inc. 7006 Center St

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd

CWC The Restaurant 1517 Springfield Pike

Deer Park High School Cafeteria 8351 Plainfield Rd

Delhi Middle School 5280 Foley Road

Delshire Elementary 4402 Glenhaven Rd

Derringer Company 5530 Fair Ln

Diamond Oaks Career Campus 6375 Harrison Ave 

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd

Domino's Pizza 9182 Winton Rd

Dream Dinners - Anderson 7466 Beechmont Ave #413

Dunkin Donuts 12045 Lebanon Rd

E.H. Greene Cafeteria 5200 Aldine Dr

Elmwood Public School 400 Maple St

Forest Hills Care Center 8700 Moran Rd

Glendale Elementary 930 Congress Ave

Gold Star Chili - Finneytown 6531 Winton Rd

Greater Expectations Learning Center 1150 W. Galbraith Rd

Clean Kitchen Awards 2020



Green Farm Juicery 9514 Kenwood Rd

Harrison High School 9860 West Rd

Harrison Junior School 9830 West Rd

HilleBrand Nursing Rehab 4320 Bridgetown Rd

Hilltop Elementary 425 Oliver Rd

Honey Baked Ham 9570 Colerain Ave

J & J Ethicon Cincinnati 4545 Creek Rd

Jersey Mike's Submarine 8138 Beechmont Ave

Karing 4 Kids Learning Center 9495 Coogan Ave

Kentucky Fried Chicken 10919 New Haven Rd

Kindercare Learning Center 300422 10991 Hamilton Ave

La Grassa 7014 Miami Ave

LaRosa's 2467 Compton Road

LaSalle High School 3091 North Bend Rd

Lincoln Heights Elementary 1113 Adams St

Longhorn Steakhouse #5548 9141 Fields Ertel Road

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail 

Loveland Intermediate/ Middle School 757 South Lebanon Rd

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd

Maddux Elementary 943 Rosetree Ln

Madeira Elementary School 7840 Thomas Dr

Madeira Middle School 6612 Miami Ave

Madiera High School 7465 Loannes Dr

Main Street Café 6903 Main St

Maple Dale Elementary 5959 Hagewa Dr

McDogs Lakeside Café 3611 Bevis Lane

Mercer Elementary 2600 Bartels Rd

Miami Township Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave 

Miamitown Elementary 6578 Hamilton Cleves Rd

Mill Race Golf Course 1515 W. Sharon Rd

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave

Mt. Notre Dame High School 711 E. Columbia Ave

Nagel Middle School 1500 Nagel Road

New England Club - Dining Room 8135 Beechmont Ave.

Next Generation Childcare & Learning Center 2780 Banning Road

P & G Ivorydale 5299 Spring Grove Ave

Panera #4909 9530 Colerain Ave.

Playtime YMCA Early Learning Center 9550 Colerain Ave

Pleasant Run Middle School 11770 Pippin Rd

Princetion Community Jr./Sr. High School 200 Viking Way

R & R Meats, Inc./ The Original Caterer 4023 Harrison Ave

Rainbow Early Learning Center 350 Three Rivers Pkwy

Rapid Run Middle School 6345 Rapid Run Rd

Roger Bacon High School 4320 Vine St

Root Beer Stand 11566 Reading Rd



Servatti's Pastry Shop 7161 Beechmont Ave.

Sharon Hill Daycare and Preschool 11550 Chester Rd

Sharonville Elementary 11150 Maple St

Sherwood Elementary 7080 Grantham Way

Skyline Chili Blue Ash 5005 Cornell Rd

Skyline Chili Finneytown 9115 Winton Rd

St. Bernard Elementary 4515 Tower Ave

St. Bernard/Elmwood High School 4615 Tower Ave

St. Columban Cafeteria 896 Oakland Rd

St. James School 6111 Cheviot Rd

St. Joseph Home 10722 Wyscarver Rd

St. Joseph Home Day Program 10875 Indeco Dr

St. Michael School Cafeteria 11136 Oak St

Stewart Elementary 11850 Conrey Rd

Summit Elementary 8400 Northport Dr

Sycamore Junior High 5757 Cooper Rd

Symmes Elementary 11820 Enyart Rd

Tag's Café 5761 Springdale Rd

The Big Greek Café 1150 Harrison Ave

The Casual Pint 110 S 2nd St

The Li'L Goodie Shoppe 7120 Eagle Creek Road

The Veg Head 920 Loveland Madeira Rd

Turpin High School 2650 Bartels Rd

UC Blue Ash 9555 Plainfield Rd

Vermont Primary School 33 Vermont Ave

Walker Brothers Ice Cream 9425 Montgomery Rd

White Oak Middle School 3130 Jessup Rd

Whitewater Valley Elementary 10800 Campbell Rd

Wilson Elementary 2465 Little Dry Run

Winton Woods Elementary 1501 Kingsbury Dr

Winton Woods High School 1231 West Kemper Rd

Winton Woods Intermediate 825 Waycross Rd

Winton Woods Primary North 73 Junefield Ave

Winton Woods Primary South 825 Lakeridge Dr

Wyoming High School 134 Elm Ave

Youthland Academy of Loveland 10632 Loveland Madiera Rd

Zorbas 6520 Glenway Ave























Township/ city

Total Times 

Award Won ServSafe Certified

Colerain Twp. 3 David Mouncy

Green Twp. 2 Carly M Oborn

Montgomery 2 Ashley Fairbanks

Anderson Twp. 6 Paula Highfield

Sycamore Twp. 7 Tamara Glaser

Green Twp. 3 Chris Newman

Colerain Twp. 1 Heather Martinez

Anderson Twp. 8 Kelly Sunday

Sycamore Twp. 2 Sonja Barnes

Silverton 1 Kathie Butz

Sharonville 2 Hetal Patel

Newtown 7 Angela Motz

Blue Ash 9 Katy Haverland

Blue Ash 7 Lisa Meadows

Delhi Twp. 4 Melissa Kappen

Symmes Twp. 1 Maggie M Devlin

Symmes Twp. 1 Victoria K Baker

Green Twp. 3 George Sias

Sycamore Twp. 3 Tammy Alexander

Loveland 3 Shawanda L Barber

Sycamore Twp. 2 Garth Truter

Sycamore Twp. 1 Stephanie Race

Symmes Twp. 1 Brittany Stephens

Colerain Twp. 7 Amy Wuerdemann

Colerain Twp. 6 Peggy Coffey

Green Twp. 2 Johnita Dukes

Madeira 2 Paul Jaworski

Crosby Twp. 9 Peggy Peace

Wyoming 1 Caitlin Steinnger

Deer Park 6 Vera Henry

Delhi Twp. 5 Kathy Tritshler

Delhi Twp. 4 Sandy Stallard

Fairfax 1 Mike Beck

Green Twp. 8 Jennifer Foster

Green Twp. 8 Dana East

Springfield Twp. 3 Barbara Duvall

Anderson Twp. 8 Kellie Hunziker

Sharonville 4 Ravi Patel

Blue Ash 5 Kellie Eick

Elmwood 6 Cindy Edwards

Anderson Twp. 5 Kim Schmidt

Glendale 5 Barbara Kieffer

Springfield Twp. 4 Marc Dibbini

Springfield Twp. 1 Janet Jackson



Blue Ash 2 Amanda Bottleson

Harrison 3 Mary Gregory 

Harrison 4 Kim Schafer

Green Twp. 7 Christina Osie

Wyoming 1 Micheala Smith

Colerain Twp. 4 Joey Accordino

Blue Ash 4 Julie Akers 

Anderson Twp. 6 Christopher Meiners

Colerain Twp. 3 Brian Oudubola

Harrison 2 Tom White 

Colerain Twp. 2 Candace McMullen

Madeira 2 John Berman

Mt. Healthy 1 Rob Jones 

Green Twp. 4 Sandra L. Martin

Lincoln Heights 6 Marie Sunderhaus

Symmes Twp. 2 Evan E. Kellen

Loveland 10 Linda Howard

Loveland 10 Patricia Mitchell

Loveland 10 Dea Cooper

Loveland 10 Jessica Cole

Anderson Twp. 8 Vicky Turner

Madeira 7 Tina Lewis

Madeira 7 Paula Valente

Madeira 8 Sondra Emerson

Newtown 1 David Murrie 

Blue Ash 6 Amber Voelker

Colerain Twp. 1 Tom Schwartz

Anderson Twp. 7 Mary Tobias

Cleves 9 Marsha Heath

Whitewater Twp. 3 Judy Campbell

Springfield Twp. 9 Michael Schnieder

Green Twp. 9 Robin Patrick

Anderson Twp. 10 Tina Foster

Reading 7 Teresa Wingerberg

Anderson Twp. 7 Cheryl Pfeiffer

Anderson Twp. 3 Chef Wayne Faulkner

Colerain Twp. 3 Dwayne Shearer

St. Bernard 2 Douglas Korn Rumpf

Colerain Twp. 2 Becky Huber

Colerain Twp. 3 Sherrie Leggett

Colerain Twp. 6 Gail Carter

Sharonville 3 Gail Carter

Green Twp. 1 Jane Bosse

North Bend 2 Courtney Conrad

Delhi Twp. 5 Lora Huddleston

St. Bernard 5 Jeannie Perry

Sharonville 1 Eric Burroughs



Anderson Twp. 1 Kimberely Roberts

Sharonville 3 Sue Valentine

Sharonville 5 Cynthia Borden

Anderson Twp. 8 Angie Pappas-Lieske

Blue Ash 4 Scott Calloway

Springfield Twp. 5 Kelsey Kahny

St. Bernard 6 Brenda Lozior

St. Bernard 7 Cindy Edwards

Loveland 3 Sally Hittner

Green Twp. 9 Mary Olivero

Sharonville 4 Nick Smith

Blue Ash 1 Shyanne Reid

Sharonville 4 Janet Holley

Sharonville 5 Debbie Davis

Anderson Twp. 8 Nancy Miles

Montgomery 1 Beth Frey

Symmes Twp. 3 Michelle Bishop

Colerain Twp. 3 Terri Graber

Harrison 5 Dimitrios Evangelou

Loveland 2 Cameron Walters

Colerain Twp. 1 Jennifer Burch

Loveland 9 Mark T. Metcalfe

Anderson Twp. 8 Lisa Heines

Blue Ash 1 Amanda Flanagan

Wyoming 4

Montgomery 1 Joseph B Walker

Green Twp. 4 Linda Abbott

Harrison 9 Becky Stewart

Anderson Twp. 2 Peggy Ascue

Forest Park 7 Kim Henry

Forest Park 5 Sarr Simpson

Forest Park 7 Shari Spaw

Springfield Twp. 7 Beth Hooper

Springfield Twp. 7 Stephanie Stacey

Wyoming 6 Karen McCoy

Symmes Twp. 2 Rachel Moore

Green Twp. 2 Konstantino Vasiliou























ServSafe Number Level 1 Certified Certified Agency

LTSS-AMAKB3

LTSS-AMAKB6

RCAE-AB7MR9

14846606

15378293

RCAE-9PPQ6F

RCAE-AAB7MR

TBOS-AQ4QNS

15675449

JHIY-ALER66

15348945

14667161

RCAE-AAYJEL

16767901

TBOS-BC6RLQ

TBOS-AWPPKW

14320178

12385188

TBOS-AUEPJZ

TBOS-AQBRF9

14157312

DPOR-ALQFXN

16714291

14427276

17387898

DPOR-ALQFXA

14427275

15099573

13956173

RCAE-AGZMHW

13965056

18647170

17532601

15590683

TBOS-AQ4QNY

14271438

15205632

13704571

DPOR-AMJ89

15443193

14335695

14863820

12577021



15377849

JHAN-A9TKSR

DPOR-ASQF3K

JHIY-AHPHAQ

JHAH-A72JVC

DPOR-AJSLYP

17729724

RCAE-AFGRTV

TBOS-ARKKJT

JHIY-AH4HPD

TMOE-B2XHBC

TBOS-APFS39 `

RCAE-AB5LBT

DPOR-MAlG8n

14335708

JHIY-ALALYM

13735759

TBOS-BEYHFZ

13735739

13735737

TBOE-ANPQY9

REAE-AEXLEM

RCAE-A82RMI

RCAE-AAYJEH

15099559

TBOS-B7KPWE

TBOS-APSQ3W

RCAE-ABTMRL

13982929

14427286

12385185

RCAE-ACNQNT

13842643

12603112

RCAE-ABMRRF

12853306

DPOR-AMLJ8V

TBOS-AXJKSY

DPOR-ARSPYW

DPOR-ALDNDA

TMOE-B3LI8A

TMOE-B3LI8A

TBOS-BHDPGC

14497051

13965044

TBOS-ASHH2K

MVAR-AYSMDF



14681784

14571345

JHIY-AGVKWT

TBOS-A46FLKR

408991

13366391

RCAE-AA2NUK

DPOR-AMJ89

RCAE-AB7MRB

12945010

NFRY- 9DJD9V

18027260

13982937

RCAE-AFTQXY

RCAE-AB7MRE

RCAE-AAYJEJ

RCAE-AAYJEE

JHAN-9W2PE3

RCAE-ABCKRT

RCAE-A8ZQHD

LTSS-AN5GBS

TBOS-APSQ3P

RCAE-AM7MR

17742091

Stephen Montey, Jennifer Burgess

TBOS-AY6FLU

15389923

13194050

RCAE-AB7MR5

14396051

11285573

14396039

15226201

15378119

13735878

MMIR-ALAHA9

14760251

`























Month Criteria Denied Sanitarian Restaurants 

February Eric Kepf

April Jake Litmer

November Marisa Walterbusch

September Tom Sterling

March Charles Noble X

February Jake Litmer

April Eric Kepf

September Tom Sterling

November Marisa Walterbusch X

October Tony Buschle

January Ana Rojas

March Tom Sterling

January Beth Frizzell

November Tony Buschle X

February Alison Barbro X

October Marisa Walterbusch X

October Marisa Walterbusch X

November Jake Litmer X

March Charles Noble

March Marisa Walterbusch X

October Charles Noble

January Charles Noble

October Marisa Walterbusch X

January Beth Frizzell X

February Eric Kepf X

December Jake Litmer X

September Tony Buschle X

January Beth Frizzell X

February Beth Frizzell

January Tony Buschle X

November Alison Barbro X

January Alison Barbro

September Charles Noble X

December Jake Litmer

February Jake Litmer X

January Adam Lengerich X

March Tom Sterling X

January Ana Rojas

January Beth Frizzell

October Charles Noble

October Tom Sterling X

January Beth Frizzell X

March Adam Lengerich

July Adam Lengerich



August Tony Buschle X

December Alison Barbro X

December Alison Barbro

March Jake Litmer X

January Beth Frizzell

April Eric Kepf

October Tony Buschle

February Tom Sterling

February Eric Kepf

January Alison Barbro

August Eric Kepf

September Tony Buschle

June Beth Frizzell X

November Jake Litmer X

January Beth Frizzell

March Marisa Walterbusch

February Marisa Walterbusch X

February Marisa Walterbusch X

February Marisa Walterbusch X

February Marisa Walterbusch X

September Tom Sterling X

January Tony Buschle

January Tony Buschle

January Tony Buschle X

August Tom Sterling

January Beth Frizzell

July Eric Kepf X

September Tom Sterling X

February Alison Barbro

December Alison Barbro X

March Adam Lengerich X

January Jake Litmer

August Tom Sterling

December Ana Rojas

September Tom Sterling

February Tom Sterling

July Eric Kepf X

March Charles Noble

March Eric Kepf

July Eric Kepf

January Beth Frizzell

January Ana Rojas

November Jake Litmer

December Alison Barbro

December Alison Barbro

October Charles Noble

October Ana Rojas



April Tom Sterling

January Ana Rojas

January Ana Rojas

September Tom Sterling

July Tony Buschle

November Adam Lengerich

October Charles Noble X

October Charles Noble

December Marisa Walterbusch

June Jake Litmer

January Ana Rojas

October Tony Buschle

January Ana Rojas

January Ana Rojas X

September Tom Sterling

January Marisa Walterbusch

December Marisa Walterbusch

March Eric Kepf

March Alison Barbro

March Marisa Walterbusch

June Eric Kepf

March Marisa Walterbusch X

September Tom Sterling X

November Tony Buschle

January Beth Frizzell

October Marisa Walterbusch

January Jake Litmer

December Alison Barbro

September Tom Sterling

January Adam Lengerich

January Adam Lengerich

January Adam Lengerich

January Adam Lengerich

January Adam Lengerich

January Beth Frizzell

November Marisa Walterbusch

January Jake Litmer























Grocery and 

convenience stores

Schools, cafeterias 

and daycares

Senior centers and 

retirement communities

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

























Inspector Name Number of Facilities

Ana Rojas 10

Charles Noble 10

Eric Kepf 12

Jeremy Hessel 0

Beth Frizzell 13

Adam Lengerich 10

Scott Puthoff 0

Tom Sterling 17

Tucker Stone 0

Tony Buschle 13

Marisa Walterbusch 18

Jake Litmer 13

Alison Barbro 12

Total 128



Facility Address Township/ City

ABC Early Childhood Learning Center 3998 Dry Ridge Rd Colerain Twp.

All About Kids 5779 Filview Cir Green Twp.

All About Kids 11210 Montgomery Road Montgomery

Anderson High School 7560 Forest Road Anderson Twp.

Arden Court of Kenwood 4580 E. Galbriath Rd Sycamore Twp.

Artis Senior Living of Bridgetown 5799 Bridgetown Rd Green Twp.

Auntie Annes 9713 Colerain Ave Colerain Twp.

Ayer Elementary 8471 Forest Rd Anderson Twp.

Aynie's Catering 10750 Montgomery Rd Sycamore Twp.

Back 2 The Dipper 6918 Plainfield Rd Silverton

Beth O'Leary Catering 3438 Church St Newtown

Blue Ash Elementary 9541 Plainfield Rd Blue Ash

C.O. Harrison School Cafeteria 585 Neeb Rd Delhi Twp.

Café at Harpers Point Concession 8675 E. Kemper Rd Symmes Twp.

Café at the Point/Third Serve Pub 8675 E. Kemper Rd Symmes Twp.

Cakes and Pasteries By George 3674 Muddy Creek Road Green Twp.

Carriage Court Kenwood 4650 E. Galbraith Rd Sycamore Twp.

Castle Skateland 980 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland 

Chick-fil-A Kenwood 7875 Kenwood Rd Sycamore Twp.

Club at Harpers Point Cabana 8675 E. Kemper Rd Symmes Twp.

Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd Colerain Twp.

Covedale Elementary 5130 Sidney Rd Green Twp.

Creations By Melody, Inc. 7006 Center St Madeira

CWC The Restaurant 1517 Springfield Pike Wyoming 

Delhi Middle School 5280 Foley Road Delhi Twp.

Derringer Company 5530 Fair Ln Fairfax

Diamond Oaks Career Campus 6375 Harrison Ave Green Twp.

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd Green Twp.

Dream Dinners - Anderson 7466 Beechmont Ave #413 Anderson Twp.

Elmwood Public School 400 Maple St Elmwood

Forest Hills Care Center 8700 Moran Rd Anderson Twp.

Gold Star Chili - Finneytown 6531 Winton Rd Springfield Twp.

Greater Expectations Learning Center 1150 W. Galbraith Rd Springfield Twp.

Green Farm Juicery 9514 Kenwood Rd Blue Ash

Harrison High School 9860 West Rd Harrison

Harrison Junior School 9830 West Rd Harrison

HilleBrand Nursing Rehab 4320 Bridgetown Rd Green Twp.

Honey Baked Ham 9570 Colerain Ave Colerain Twp.

J & J Ethicon Cincinnati 4545 Creek Rd Blue Ash

Jersey Mike's Submarine 8138 Beechmont Ave Anderson Twp.

Karing 4 Kids Learning Center 9495 Coogan Ave Colerain Twp.

Kindercare Learning Center 300422 10991 Hamilton Ave Colerain Twp.

La Grassa 7014 Miami Ave Madeira

LaRosa's 2467 Compton Road Mt. Healthy

LaSalle High School 3091 North Bend Rd Green Twp.

Longhorn Steakhouse #5548 9141 Fields Ertel Road Symmes Twp.



Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd Loveland 

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail Loveland 

Loveland Intermediate/ Middle School 757 South Lebanon Rd Loveland 

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland 

Maddux Elementary 943 Rosetree Ln Anderson Twp.

Main Street Café 6903 Main St Newtown

McDogs Lakeside Café 3611 Bevis Lane Colerain Twp.

Mercer Elementary 2600 Bartels Rd Anderson Twp.

Miami Township Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave Cleves

Miamitown Elementary 6578 Hamilton Cleves Rd Whitewater Twp.

Mill Race Golf Course 1515 W. Sharon Rd Springfield Twp.

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave Anderson Twp.

Mt. Notre Dame High School 711 E. Columbia Ave Reading

Nagel Middle School 1500 Nagel Road Anderson Twp.

New England Club - Dining Room 8135 Beechmont Ave. Anderson Twp.

Next Generation Childcare & Learning Center 2780 Banning Road Colerain Twp.

P & G Ivorydale 5299 Spring Grove Ave St. Bernard

Panera #4909 9530 Colerain Ave. Colerain Twp.

Playtime YMCA Early Learning Center 9550 Colerain Ave Colerain Twp.

R & R Meats, Inc./ The Original Caterer 4023 Harrison Ave Green Twp.

Rainbow Early Learning Center 350 Three Rivers Pkwy North Bend

Rapid Run Middle School 6345 Rapid Run Rd Delhi Twp.

Roger Bacon High School 4320 Vine St St. Bernard

Root Beer Stand 11566 Reading Rd Sharonville

Servatti's Pastry Shop 7161 Beechmont Ave. Anderson Twp.

Sherwood Elementary 7080 Grantham Way Anderson Twp.

Skyline Chili Blue Ash 5005 Cornell Rd Blue Ash

Skyline Chili Finneytown 9115 Winton Rd Springfield Twp.

St. Bernard Elementary 4515 Tower Ave St. Bernard

St. Bernard/Elmwood High School 4615 Tower Ave St. Bernard

St. Columban Cafeteria 896 Oakland Rd Loveland 

St. James School 6111 Cheviot Rd Green Twp.

St. Joseph Home Day Program 10875 Indeco Dr Blue Ash

Summit Elementary 8400 Northport Dr Anderson Twp.

Symmes Elementary 11820 Enyart Rd Symmes Twp.

Tag's Café 5761 Springdale Rd Colerain Twp.

The Big Greek Café 1150 Harrison Ave Harrison

The Casual Pint 110 S 2nd St Loveland 

The Li'L Goodie Shoppe 7120 Eagle Creek Road Colerain Twp.

The Veg Head 920 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland 

Turpin High School 2650 Bartels Rd Anderson Twp.

UC Blue Ash 9555 Plainfield Rd Blue Ash

Walker Brothers Ice Cream 9425 Montgomery Rd Montgomery

Whitewater Valley Elementary 10800 Campbell Rd Harrison

Wilson Elementary 2465 Little Dry Run Anderson Twp.

Youthland Academy of Loveland 10632 Loveland Madiera Rd Symmes Twp.







Times Won Month

3 February

2 April

2 November

6 September

7 March

3 February

1 April

8 September

2 November

1 October

7 March

7 November

4 February

1 October

1 October

3 November

3 March

3 March

2 October

1 October

6 February

2 December

2 September

1 February

5 November

1 September

8 December

8 February

8 March

6 October

5 October

4 March

1 July

2 August

3 December

4 December

7 March

4 April

4 October

6 February

3 February

2 August

2 September

1 June

4 November

2 March



10 February

10 February

10 February

10 February

8 September

1 August

1 July

7 September

9 February

3 December

9 March

10 August

7 December

7 September

3 February

3 July

2 March

2 March

3 July

1 November

2 December

5 December

5 October

1 October

1 April

8 September

4 July

5 November

6 October

7 October

3 December

9 June

1 October

8 September

3 December

3 March

5 March

2 March

1 June

9 March

8 September

1 November

1 October

9 December

2 September

2 November







The Big Greek Café 1150 Harrison Ave 5

Forest Hills Care Center 8700 Moran Rd 5

Roger Bacon High School 4320 Vine St 5

Delhi Middle School 5280 Foley Road 5

Skyline Chili Finneytown 9115 Winton Rd 5





Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd 10

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail 10

Loveland Intermediate/ Middle School 757 South Lebanon Rd 10

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd 10

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave 10



Facility Address

Total Times 

Award Won



Township/ city Month




